
SYPA Local Pension Board -  Meeting and Training Schedule 2023/24
Month W/C Date Time Venue Meeting Dates - For Approval Date Time Venue Internal Training - For Information

1
8

15
22
29
5

12
19
26
3

10
17
24
31

7 Thu 10/08/2023 10:00 - 12:30 Oakwell House Local Pension Board 
14

21

28

4

11 Thu 14/09/2023 10:00 - 12:30 Oakwell House Authority Seminar - TBC

18 Wed 27/09/2023 10:00 - 12:00 Leeds Joint Committee LPB Chairs meeting
25

2

9

16

23 Thu 26/10/2023 10:00 - 12:30 Oakwell House Authority Seminar - TBC
30 Thu 02/11/2023 10:00 - 12:30 Oakwell House Local Pension Board 
6 Thu 09/11/2023 10:00 - 12:30 Oakwell House Authority Seminar - TBC

13 Tues 14/11/2023 TBC Virtual Responsible Investment Workshop
20

27

4
11
18
25

8

15

22

29

12

19 Thur 22/02/2024 10:00 - 12:00 Oakwell House Local Pension Board
26

4

11 TBC TBC Teams Joint Committee LPB Chairs meeting

18 Thur 21/03/2024 13:00 - 16:00 Oakwell House
Local Pension Board - 
Effectiveness Review

25

1

8

15

22 Thu 25/04/2024 10.00 - 12.00 Oakwell House Local Pension Board
29

To note: There may be cause to hold an additional Authority and Local Pension Board meeting later in the year, due to expected legislation and the requirements to inform members and respond
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